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2021 Holidays for Guadeloupe

Jan1

Apr 2
Apr5
May 1
May 8

5
12

19
26

1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

New Year’s Day
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Labour Day
Victory Day
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Ascension Day
Whit Monday
Abolition of Slavery
Mother’s Day
Bastille Day
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Victor Shoelcher Day
Assumption

All Saints’ Day
Armistice Day
Christmas Day



